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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BORASA SAGAR PANDURANG

DESHMUKH BHAGYASHREE SANJAY

DEVADKAR NIRANJAN SUNIL

DIVEKAR SNEHAL PRASHANT

GHARDALE SONALI DATTATRAY

GHARE HARSHAL ANIL

GORE KAVERI JITENDRA

GURAYV PRIYANKA PRADIPKUMAR

JAGDALE AKSHAY AMRUT

JAID PRATIK MANIK

JARAG PRATHAMESH SHIVAJI

JOSHI GIRIJA PRAMOD

KADAM SADHANA SAMPATRAO

KANTELA NITIN PRADIP

KATELA RAMDAS PRADIP

KESARKAR HARSHAL MARUTI

KOTHAR SANKET GOVIND

KULKARNI CHAITRALI DINESH

KUMBHAR POOJA PRAKASH

KURHADA ANKUSH SONJI

KURHADE SUJIT VENDLIN

LAKHANKAR AKSHAY YASAVANT

LOKHANDE ROHAN KISHOR

MAHATO POOJA BHOLA

MANAKAR KAILAS SHANKAR

MOMIN BILAL A WAHID

PANDE SACHIN BALSHIRAM

RAHINJ VAISHALI POPAT

RAJAD PRIYANKA ASHOK

RAVATE SACHIN VASANT

RODE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA

Mother Name

TULASHI

PRITI

SHOBHA

SMITA

DIPIKA

PUSHPA

MANISHA

KALYANI

SINDHUTAI

SULOCHANA

MANISHA

BHARATI

RAJSHREE

ANITA

SHEVANTI

RAJASHRI

KASHIBAI

SUJATA

SUNITA

RAMLI

ISHVATI

PUSHPA

PRAMILA

MEENA

MALHI

KHALEDA

HEERABAI

ANITA

KUSUM

SEETA

SAVITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP013890

Year

Eligibility No
12014204226
12014204208
12014204205
12014204234
12014204230
12014204241
12014204220
12014204233
12014204215
12014204227
12014204238
12014204219
12014204231
12014204224
12014204242
12014204223
12014204236
12014204217
12014204211
12014204237
12014204222
12014204214
12014204209
12014204235
12014204232
12014204212
12014204207
12014204206
12014204229
12014204221

12014204218

List ID

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457
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T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457
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T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457

T003457
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32 SATHE ANIL VISHNU PUNI 1 12014204239 T003457
33 SHAIKH FAREEN ABDUL TARANNUM 1 12014204240 T003457
34 SHETE PRATHAMESH VIJAY SHEETAL 1 12014204210 T003457
35 SORTUR KETAKI VISHWAS MEERA 1 12014204225 T003457
36 TAMBOLKAR SANKET SHRIKANTRAO JYOTI 1 12014204213 T003457
37 UMBARSADA SUBHASH GANPAT SAMI 1 12014204228 T003457
38 VAVARE ANIL SURESH SEETA 1 12014204216 T003457
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AUTE AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT

BAGAL SONALI RAJARAM

BAGUL MAYUR RAJENDRA

BAVADEKAR KIRAN SHIVAJI

BAVDHANKAR TUSHAR NARAYAN

BHONDVE MRUNALINI VISHWAS

BONDE YASHASHRI PANDIT

BORHADE TANAVI PRAKASH

DESHMUKH NAYAN ANKUSH

DHORE RAVINDRA NANDU

GAWALI RASIKA GANESH

GHADGE VIKRANT BHIMRAO

GHANWAT SONAL SANTOSH

GHARAT RUCHIKA GANGURAM

GODSE MAMATA ARUN

GOTE NITIN CHANDRAKANT

JADHAV AMRUTA RAJENDRA

JADHAV TEJASHREE RAJENDRA

KALBHOR YOGESH TUKARAM

KAMBALE SHITAL PANDURANG

KARANJKAR HARSHAL PRAKASH

KARVANDE AKSHAY ASHOK

KHARABI KAJAL LAXMAN

KUMBHAR PRIYANKA DATTATRAY

LANDE PRIYANKA DILIP

LOKHANDE VIJAYA RAMESH

MAHADIK GAURAV ADHIK

MITHARI PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA

NADGAUDA VAISHNAWEE SHRINIWAS

OSWAL CHETAN DANMAL

OSWAL SONAL SURESH

Mother Name

ANITA

SHASHIKALA

REKHA

SHARDA

SUNITA

SUNANDA

JAYASHRI

SAVINDRA

ASHA

MANGAL

RUPALI

SARSWATI

SUNITA

PRIYA

JYOTI

NILAVATI

DEEPA

VIDHYA

LEELA

KESHAR

SAVITA

ANAGHA

TARA

SHAKUNTALA

MANISHA

ANITA

BHARATI

ANITA

SUCHETA

SHOBHA

MANJU

College Unipune ID:CEGP013890

Year

Eligibility No
12014204308
12014204310
12014204287
12014204291
12014204285
12014204288
12014204278
12014204292
12014204286
12014204303
12014204272
12014204273
12014204289
12014204283
12014204290
12014204276
12014204279
12014204270
12014204307
12014204271
12014204267
12014204304
12014204266
12014204305
12014204298
12014204269
12014204293
12014204296
12014204302
12014204294

12014204268

List ID

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461
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T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461

T003461
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T003461
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T003461

T003461
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70 PATEKAR SHNEHAL DUTTA S 2 12014204299 T003461
71 PATIL NARENDRA PANDHARINATH MEENA 2 12014204280 T003461
72 PRASAD PREETIKUMARI RAMESH SUMITRA 2 12014204297 T003461
73 RAKSHE SHRADHA SUBHASH NANDA 2 12014204301 T003461
74 RAMANE UMESH VILAS VRUNDA 2 12014204274 T003461
75 SANGVIKAR SWATI MACHINDAR SUNITA 2 12014204282 T003461
76 SHISODE RUPALI DEEPAK SHOBHA 2 12014204309 T003461
77 SUMBHE RAVINA RAVINDRA GEETA 2 12014204300 T003461
78 SURYAWANSHI JAYSHREE SHESHERAO  SHOBHA 2 12014204275 T003461
79 TELI SURAJ KRISHNAT CHHAYA 2 12014204295 T003461
80 UJGARE AKSHATA ASHOK MAYA 2 12014204277 T003461
81 WABLE YOGESHWARI ARUN ASHA 2 12014204281 T003461
82 WAGHMARE KOMAL KAILAS ANITA 2 12014204306 T003461
83 ZADE KALPITA HARIBHAU RADHIKA 2 12014204284 T003461
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